GRAPH is to the right: IF EFl stays in Grade 1:

Averaged

Ehcaraer 7%

Varlance to

prior year % Decrease Average School Year School Name Total 04 05 06

2010-2011  Bristol Elementary School 121 16 15
=12 -9.9% 2011-2012  Bristol Elementary School 109 17 15 19
25 22.9% 2012-2013  Bristol Elementary School 134 19 21 15
-5 -3.7% 2013-2014  Bristol Elementary School 129 26 20 21
-7 -5.4% 2014-2015  Bristol Elementary School 122 16 26 20
-18 -14.8% 2015-2016  Bristol Elementary School 104 18 19 26
10 9.6% 2016-2017  Bristel Elementary School 114 27 18 19
-17 -14.9% 2017-2018  Bristol Elementary School 97 10 28 18
-11 -11.3% -3.6% 2018-2019  Bristol Elementary 5choal 86 17 12 28
4 4.7% 2019-2020  Bristol Elementary School 90 14 17 12
-6 -6.7% 2020-2021  Bristol Elementary School 84 16 14 17
-5 -6.0% 2021-2022  Bristol Elementary School 79 13 16 14
-4 -5.1% 2022-2023  Bristol Elementary School 75 11 13 16
-1 -1.3% 2023-2024  Bristol Elementary Schoal 74 16 11 13
1 1.4% 2024-2025  Bristol Elementary School 75 11 16 IE
-4 -5.3% 2025-2026  Bristol Elementary School 71 10 11 16
1 1.4% 2026-2027  Bristol Elementary School 72 11 10 11
2 2.8% 2027-2028  Bristol Elementary School 74 12 11 10
14 1.4% -1.3% 2028-2029  Bristol Elementary School 75 12 12 11

Average decrease (-1.3% for next 10 years) is projected to be lower than the past 8 years (average -3.6% per year) based on Census mapping and lower births recorded in the County assumptions.
However, as noted previously, the Census is rounded and the accuracy of the mapping can be affecting by the lower numbers in the decimination areas.




Projection Summary Set: Baragar Summary Set

Anglophone West School District
Bristol Elementary School

A Projection of Total Enrolment: Regular

Grade 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032 2033
K 20 12 15 15 11 10 15 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 13 14 13

1 17 15 14 15 14 10 9 15 12 13 12 13 13 15 14 15 14 15

2 22 14 19 15 16 15 11 10 16 13 14 13 15 14 16 15 16 15

3 10 18 12 19 15 16 15 11 10 16 13 14 14 15 14 16 15 16

4 27 10 19 12 19 15 16 15 11 10 16 13 15 14 15 14 16 15

5 18 28 13 20 13 19 15 16 16 13 12 16 14 15 14 15 15 17
1to 3 0 0 49 47 45 49 45 41 35 36 38 42 39 40 42 44 44 46 45 46
4to5 0 0 45 38 32 32 32 34 31 31 27 23 28 29 29 29 29 29 31 32
1to 5 0 0 94 85 77 81 77 75 66 67 65 65 67 69 71 73 73 75 76 78
Kto5 0 0 114 97 92 96 88 85 81 80 79 78 81 82 85 86 87 88 90 91
Total 0 0 114 97 92 96 88 85 81 80 79 78 81 82 85 86 87 88 90 91

Change from 2018:

1to3 4 -4 -10 -9 -7 -3 -6 -5 -3 -1 -1 1 0 1
4to5 0 2 -1 -1 -5 -9 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -1 0
1to5 4 0 -2 -1 -10 -12 -12 -10 -8 -6 -4 -4 -2 -1 1
Kto5 4 -4 -7 -1 -12 -13 -14 -1 -10 -7 -6 -5 -4 -2 -1
Total 4 -4 -7 -11 -12 -13 -14 -11 -10 -7 -6 -5 -4 -2 -1

Year: 2018/2019
Page 1 of 1



